
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	WOMEN	IN	STEM	2025-02-01	to	2025-02-28

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-02-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $1,580.37
2025-02-04 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_PVHNwxe $151.00 $1,731.37
2025-02-04 Donation	from	Chelsea	Hutchison txn_brHXyJp $5.00 $1,736.37
2025-02-10 Fiscal	sponsorship	for	2/3	to	2/9 txn_R2HaLLR -$10.92 $1,725.45
2025-02-14 Donation	from	Nancy	Guzman txn_QmHzVyL $1,000.00 $2,725.45
2025-02-14 Donation	from	Sabra	Johnson txn_a8Hzm9n $40.00 $2,765.45
2025-02-14 Donation	from	John	Popadak txn_wNH2R6l $20.00 $2,785.45
2025-02-14 Donation	from	Sandra	Escamilla txn_yXHBwed $50.00 $2,835.45
2025-02-14 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_xQH46AO $50.00 $2,885.45
2025-02-14 Donation	from	Nancy txn_EyHY8KZ $40.00 $2,925.45
2025-02-14 Donation	from	Brianna	Rowley txn_8rH4lya $50.00 $2,975.45
2025-02-14 Donation	from	Diane	B	Roteman txn_GkH8Xq5 $10.00 $2,985.45
2025-02-14 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_AWHmYKy $20.00 $3,005.45
2025-02-17 Fiscal	sponsorship	for	2/10	to	2/16 txn_R2Hap0o -$89.60 $2,915.85
2025-02-18 Donation	from	Tanya	McAnear txn_mAHpX2R $25.00 $2,940.85
2025-02-18 Donation	from	Samantha	McLaughlin txn_QmHzVeB $20.00 $2,960.85
2025-02-18 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_0eHQENR $25.00 $2,985.85
2025-02-18 Donation	from	Jade	Bratkowski txn_evHJZJQ $15.00 $3,000.85
2025-02-18 Donation	from	Stephanie	Hess txn_brHXRza $20.00 $3,020.85
2025-02-18 Donation	from	Christy	Gearo txn_V0HZq8Y $50.00 $3,070.85
2025-02-18 Donation	from	Priya	Katari txn_78HoV7R $30.00 $3,100.85
2025-02-18 Donation	from	Dawn	Croft txn_oyH0Ade $20.00 $3,120.85
2025-02-18 Donation	from	Gabi	Deeg txn_xQH4w4d $25.00 $3,145.85
2025-02-18 Donation	from	Rachel	Rosado txn_brHXNxg $100.00 $3,245.85
2025-02-18 Donation	from	Sheela	Thomson txn_rYHXAyM $50.00 $3,295.85
2025-02-18 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_LgHGdbL $100.00 $3,395.85
2025-02-18 Donation	from	Deborah	Bayer txn_d7Hr2EE $50.00 $3,445.85
2025-02-18 Donation	from	Margarida	Massas txn_XGHmp4A $50.00 $3,495.85
2025-02-18 Donation	from	Victoria	Summers txn_JxHGynb $100.00 $3,595.85
2025-02-18 Donation	from	Teresa	Caddell txn_BZHGWEm $60.00 $3,655.85
2025-02-18 Donation	from	Victoria	Root txn_evHJkAA $40.00 $3,695.85
2025-02-18 Donation	from	Sharon	Yoh txn_d7Hr2X6 $100.00 $3,795.85
2025-02-19 Donation	from	Maggie	Slater txn_NQHEzyz $100.00 $3,895.85
2025-02-19 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_gnHrZwz $20.00 $3,915.85
2025-02-19 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_JxHGPyd $25.00 $3,940.85
2025-02-19 Donation	from	Matti	Meikäläinen txn_9KHg9lq $10.00 $3,950.85
2025-02-19 Donation	from	Tabitha	Alexander txn_MNHekZw $100.00 $4,050.85
2025-02-20 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_wNH2ZNn $10.00 $4,060.85
2025-02-20 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_2zHlVkR $20.00 $4,080.85
2025-02-20 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_wNH26JP $50.00 $4,130.85
2025-02-20 Donation	from	Barbara	Rich txn_yXHBWMA $10.00 $4,140.85
2025-02-21 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_ZeH8Vvb $50.00 $4,190.85
2025-02-21 Donation	from	Robin	Carroll txn_qkHQWn8 $10.00 $4,200.85
2025-02-21 Donation	from	Becky	Dewey txn_d7Hrw4g $100.00 $4,300.85

2025-02-21 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_brHXpBk $40.00 $4,340.85
2025-02-21 Donation	from	Kait	Anderson txn_rYHX9O2 $50.00 $4,390.85



2025-02-21 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_oyH044R $50.00 $4,440.85
2025-02-21 Donation	from	Elaine	Warner txn_MNHeRvN $50.00 $4,490.85
2025-02-21 Donation	from	Cord	Lemons txn_QmHzRR6 $75.00 $4,565.85
2025-02-21 Donation	from	John	Smith txn_LgHGpzl $25.00 $4,590.85
2025-02-21 Donation	from	Christy txn_GkH8V2l $50.00 $4,640.85
2025-02-21 Donation	from	Kelly	Insull txn_AWHmWO8 $15.00 $4,655.85
2025-02-21 Donation	from	Louise	Clifford txn_nEH6Z4W $40.00 $4,695.85
2025-02-21 Donation	from	Michael	Raguseo txn_WBH54Bn $10.00 $4,705.85
2025-02-21 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_K9H4L5v $30.00 $4,735.85
2025-02-21 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_GkH8VXR $25.00 $4,760.85
2025-02-21 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_LgHGpJg $50.00 $4,810.85
2025-02-21 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_rYHXgaP $25.00 $4,835.85
2025-02-21 Donation	from	Steve	Brant txn_evHJwye $25.00 $4,860.85
2025-02-21 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_lZHPwml $75.00 $4,935.85
2025-02-21 Donation	from	Patricia	allen txn_d7HrwKz $100.00 $5,035.85
2025-02-21 Donation	from	Brittany	Hinca txn_LgHGBwx $50.00 $5,085.85
2025-02-21 Donation	from	Jennifer	Fastwolf txn_8rH4OAw $40.00 $5,125.85
2025-02-21 Donation	from	Jennifer	Bane txn_nEH6ZEK $50.00 $5,175.85
2025-02-21 Donation	from	Athena	Borhauer txn_0eHQbeM $60.00 $5,235.85
2025-02-21 Donation	from	Mary	Shepherd txn_p5H6d7n $50.00 $5,285.85
2025-02-21 Donation	from	Jackie	Flaten txn_qkHQyRe $20.00 $5,305.85
2025-02-21 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_ZeH8VAO $5.00 $5,310.85
2025-02-21 Donation	from	Leigh	Koloski txn_wNH2ExY $50.00 $5,360.85
2025-02-21 Donation	from	Dyotima txn_a8HzZ5N $60.00 $5,420.85
2025-02-21 Donation	from	Larissa txn_JxHGw4e $50.00 $5,470.85
2025-02-21 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_4dHMkkW $25.00 $5,495.85
2025-02-21 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_8rH4QRy $20.00 $5,515.85
2025-02-21 Donation	from	Margaret	Mead txn_8rH4OQz $2.00 $5,517.85
2025-02-21 Donation	from	Andrew	Barrick txn_LgHGBy8 $50.00 $5,567.85
2025-02-21 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_BZHG2oP $50.00 $5,617.85
2025-02-21 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_lZHPWdb $25.00 $5,642.85
2025-02-21 Donation	from	Danielle	LaVecchio txn_vgHn7oL $20.00 $5,662.85
2025-02-21 Donation	from	Robin	Bosley txn_gnHrgrq $25.00 $5,687.85
2025-02-21 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_zVH2nPm $60.00 $5,747.85
2025-02-21 Donation	from	Roxanne	Hudson txn_9KHgZNA $50.00 $5,797.85
2025-02-21 Donation	from	Sandra	Goebel txn_a8HzZng $50.00 $5,847.85
2025-02-21 Donation	from	Leah	Elson txn_NQHEonM $50.00 $5,897.85
2025-02-21 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_brHXdbR $50.00 $5,947.85
2025-02-24 Fiscal	sponsorship	for	2/17	to	2/23 txn_2zHlrOY -$212.24 $5,735.61
2025-02-26 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_qkHQrz9 $50.00 $5,785.61
2025-02-26 Donation	from	Mihai	Randle txn_a8Hz9e5 $30.00 $5,815.61
2025-02-27 Donation	from	Lisa	Tully txn_qkHQJ4X $20.00 $5,835.61
2025-02-27 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_d7HrRgB $50.00 $5,885.61
2025-02-27 Donation	from	Jenn	Douglas txn_rYHXl92 $20.00 $5,905.61

WITHDRAWN:	$312.76.	DEPOSITED:	$4,638.00. $5,905.61

Women	in	STEM	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.	The
above	transactions	are	from	Women	in	STEM's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


